Model Number
Diag.
Size
Aspect
Ratio
Screen Material
Case L
(A)

(C)
End cap
H with
ceiling
bracket
(C1)
Screen
Material
to Wall
Distance
(C2)
Weight
bar
diameter
 (C3)
OMS125HT-ELEDUAL-BAT 125" 16:9 WraithVeill® Dual 127.9 109.0 96.4 114.5 1.6 125.7 7.5 6.1 81.6 61.3 76.6 12.0 3.3 4.6 4.9 1.4 0.9
OMS138HT-ELEDUAL-BAT 138" 16:9 WraithVeill® Dual 139.2 120.3 107.7 125.8 1.6 137.0 7.5 6.1 87.9 67.7 83.0 12.0 3.3 4.6 4.9 1.4 0.9
OMS150HT-ELEDUAL-BAT 150" 16:9 WraithVeill® Dual 149.7 130.7 118.2 136.3 1.6 147.5 7.5 6.1 87.8 73.5 82.9 6.0 3.3 4.6 4.9 1.4 0.9
OMS110WHT2-ELECT-BAT 110" 16:9 CineWhite® 115.5 95.9 84.0 101.4 1.6 113.3 7.8 6.5 74.2 53.9 69.3 12.0 3.3 4.6 4.9 1.4 0.9
OMS140WHT2-ELECT-BAT 140" 16:9 CineWhite® 140.9 122.0 109.4 127.5 1.6 138.7 7.5 6.1 82.9 68.6 78.0 6.0 3.3 4.6 4.9 1.4 0.9
OMS125HT-ELEDUAL-BAT 125" 16:9 WraithVeill® Dual 3248 2767 2448 2907 40 3192 190 155 2072 1557 1947 305 85 118 125 35 23
OMS138HT-ELEDUAL-BAT 138" 16:9 WraithVeill® Dual 3536 3055 2736 3195 40 3480 190 155 2233 1719 2108 305 85 118 125 35 23
OMS150HT-ELEDUAL-BAT 150" 16:9 WraithVeill® Dual 3802 3321 3002 3461 40 3746 191 156 2230 1868 2105 152 85 118 125 35 23
OMS110WHT2-ELECT-BAT 110" 16:9 CineWhite® 2933 2435 2133 2575 40 2877 199 164 1885 1370 1760 305 85 118 125 35 23